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HEAD OF THEATRE
CURRICULUM, FACULTY AND TEACHING

ASSIGNMENTS, THEATRE SEASON SELECTION
312.413.2114 YASENP@UIC.EDU

 

DIRECTOR
321.413.7642 CDUNFO1@UIC.EDU

HEAD OF MUSIC  (ACTING DIRECTOR)
CURRICULUM, FACULTY AND TEACHING

ASSIGNMENTS, MIUSIC SEASON SELECTION
312.996.8686 BTALBOT@UIC.EDU

Yasen Peyankov

Christine Dunford

Brent Talbot

ACCOUNTING ASSOCIATE
FINANCE

 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
HR/PERSONNEL

312.413.1058 ASINCL3@UIC.EDU

Amy Sinclair

OPERATIONS/ SCHOOL
SUPPORT

Ruth Rosenburg

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, MUSIC
(ACTING HEAD OF MUSIC)

312.413.1414 RROSE76@UIC.EDU

*in transition staff roles
Finance, HR, Keys Amy Sinclair

Facilities, IT/Technology, Jim Frazier
Scheduling, Alayna Bell
Advising, Neal/Ben/Lisa

MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS
WEBSITE, SOCIAL MEDIA, MARKETING

MATERIALS, HISTORICAL DOCUMENTATION
312.413.7449 GDUART3@UIC.EDU

Guillermo Duarte

THEATRE OPERATIONS COORDINATOR
HEAD ASSISTANT, THEATRE RECRUITMENT,

ADMISSIONS
312.996.3991 NEALMAC@UIC.EDU

Neal McCollam

MUSIC PROGRAMS MANAGER
HEAD ASSISTANT, STM ENROLLMENT, MUSIC

RECRUITMENT, ADMISSIONS
312.355.1735 BKENIS2@UIC.EDU

Ben Kenis

TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR
AUDIO/VIDEO AND TECHNOLOGY
312.996.6768 FRAIZERJ@UIC.EDU

Jim Fraizer

PRODUCTION MANAGER
THEATRE PRODUCTION, THEATRE BUDGETS,

THEATRE SCHEDULING
 

TBD, New Hire

ENSEMBLE PROGRAMS AND PUBLIC
ENGAGEMENT COORDINATOR

MUSIC PROGRAMS AND EVENTS
ABELL08@UIC.EDU

Alayna Bell

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
MAIN OFFICE RECEPTION, ASSISTANT TO ASST.

DIRECTOR
312.996.2977 PREYES9@UIC.EDU

Paola Reyes
TECHNICAL DIRECTOR (ON LEAVE)

HHOLMESR@UIC.EDU
 

Hannah Holmes-Robbins
Lisa Tang

OPERATIONS/ SCHOOL SUPPORT
KEYS, FACILITIES

TECHNICAL DIRECTOR (VISITING)
SAFETJIM@UIC.EDU

Jim Moore

ACADEMIC ADVISOR
312.413.2438 LTANG9@UIC.EDU

TBD, New Hire TBD, New Hire


